
Party Grinders

(There may be a $3 per foot additional charge for certain choice meats)

Size
3’

4’

5’

6’

Price
57.95

70.95

84.95

94.95

Two 2 liter Sodas & Potato or Macaroni Salad

Three 2 liter Sodas & Potato or Macaroni Salad

Four 2 liter Sodas & Potato or Macaroni Salad

Five 2 liter Sodas & Potato or Macaroni Salad

84.95

104.95

129.95

144.95

Package Price Serves
15pp

20pp

25pp

30pp

Roast Beef, Turkey Breast, Baked Ham, 
Pepperoni, Salami, Bologna, American 
& Provolone Cheeses

Pruzitini, Capicola, Sopressata, 
Prosciutto, Salami, Pepperoni, 
Provolone & Table Cheeses

Baked Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, 
Turkey, Bologna, Pruzitini, American 
& Provolone Cheeses

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayo, 
Mustard, Hot Sauce, Classic Mix

Meat Platters

Platter
American

Italian

Italian/  
American

Condiment

Includes 10-15pp
39.95

47.95

41.95

Serves 10-30pp 
18.95

18-23pp
52.95

57.95

54.95

25-30pp
65.95

73.95

67.95

A Variety Platter of Grinders/Wraps

 

Variety of Imported Cheeses, Stuffed 
Peppers and Dry Sausages

Other Platters

Platter
Assorted  
Grinders/ 
Wraps

Stuffed   
Breads

Italian   
Appetizer

Includes 10-15pp

54.95

79.95

18-23pp

65.95

N/A

25-30pp

79.95

129.95

Cannoli’s, Italian Cookies, Cheesecake 
Burrito’s  with Angel Wings

Pudding Topped with Cinnamon/
Whipped Topping

An assortment of Italian and American 
Cookies with Angel Wings

Dessert Platters

Platter
Italian   
Desserts

Rice 
Pudding

Italian/  
American  
Cookies

Includes 10-15pp

24.95

21.95

18-23pp

N/A

29.95

25-30pp

44.95

39.95

CATERING MENU

We’ve got you catered!
WWW.NARDELLIS.COM

*Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, 
or eggs greatly reduces the risk of foodborne illness.

Purchase gift cards, download special offers and more at nardellis.com/gift-cards/

Featured on Travel Channel’s 
“Sandwich Paradise” as one of 
America’s BEST sandwiches!

Franchises
Available!

VOTED #1 GRINDER BY 
CONNECTICUT MAGAZINE 

YEAR AFTER YEAR.

For location information & 
more visit our website at

WWW.NARDELLIS.COM

	  N/A	 49.95	  N/A

Open Monday thru Saturday (hours vary)
and some locations Open Sunday

Visit nardellis.com for Hours and Locations

*11/2020. Prices always subject to change without notice

Party Grinders

(There may be a $3 per foot additional charge for certain choice meats)

Size
3’

4’

5’

6’

Price
57.95

70.95

84.95

94.95

Two 2 liter Sodas & Potato or Macaroni Salad

Three 2 liter Sodas & Potato or Macaroni Salad

Four 2 liter Sodas & Potato or Macaroni Salad

Five 2 liter Sodas & Potato or Macaroni Salad

84.95

104.95

129.95

144.95

Package Price Serves
15pp

20pp

25pp

30pp

Roast Beef, Turkey Breast, Baked Ham, 
Pepperoni, Salami, Bologna, American 
& Provolone Cheeses

Pruzitini, Capicola, Sopressata, 
Prosciutto, Salami, Pepperoni, 
Provolone & Table Cheeses

Baked Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, 
Turkey, Bologna, Pruzitini, American 
& Provolone Cheeses

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayo, 
Mustard, Hot Sauce, Classic Mix

Meat Platters

Platter
American

Italian

Italian/  
American

Condiment

Includes 10-15pp
39.95

47.95

41.95

Serves 10-30pp 
18.95

18-23pp
52.95

57.95

54.95

25-30pp
65.95

73.95

67.95

A Variety Platter of Grinders/Wraps

 

Variety of Imported Cheeses, Stuffed 
Peppers and Dry Sausages

Other Platters

Platter
Assorted  
Grinders/ 
Wraps

Stuffed   
Breads

Italian   
Appetizer

Includes 10-15pp

54.95

79.95

18-23pp

65.95

N/A

25-30pp

79.95

129.95

Cannoli’s, Italian Cookies, Cheesecake 
Burrito’s  with Angel Wings

Pudding Topped with Cinnamon/
Whipped Topping

An assortment of Italian and American 
Cookies with Angel Wings

Dessert Platters

Platter
Italian   
Desserts

Rice 
Pudding

Italian/  
American  
Cookies

Includes 10-15pp

24.95

21.95

18-23pp

N/A

29.95

25-30pp

44.95

39.95

CATERING MENU

We’ve got you catered!
WWW.NARDELLIS.COM

*Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, 
or eggs greatly reduces the risk of foodborne illness.

Purchase gift cards, download special offers and more at nardellis.com/gift-cards/

Featured on Travel Channel’s 
“Sandwich Paradise” as one of 
America’s BEST sandwiches!

Franchises
Available!

VOTED #1 GRINDER BY 
CONNECTICUT MAGAZINE 

YEAR AFTER YEAR.

For location information & 
more visit our website at

WWW.NARDELLIS.COM

A Variety of Stuffed Breads and Stuffed 
Veggie Breads including Broccoli, Spinach 
and Eggplant Breads (with cheese)

Party Grinders

(There may be a $3 per foot additional charge for certain choice meats)

Size
3’

4’

5’

6’

Price
57.95

70.95

84.95

94.95

Two 2 liter Sodas & Potato or Macaroni Salad

Three 2 liter Sodas & Potato or Macaroni Salad

Four 2 liter Sodas & Potato or Macaroni Salad

Five 2 liter Sodas & Potato or Macaroni Salad

84.95

104.95

129.95

144.95

Package Price Serves
15pp

20pp

25pp

30pp

Roast Beef, Turkey Breast, Baked Ham, 
Pepperoni, Salami, Bologna, American 
& Provolone Cheeses

Pruzitini, Capicola, Sopressata, 
Prosciutto, Salami, Pepperoni, 
Provolone & Table Cheeses

Baked Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, 
Turkey, Bologna, Pruzitini, American 
& Provolone Cheeses

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayo, 
Mustard, Hot Sauce, Classic Mix

Meat Platters

Platter
American

Italian

Italian/  
American

Condiment

Includes 10-15pp
39.95

47.95

41.95

Serves 10-30pp 
18.95

18-23pp
52.95

57.95

54.95

25-30pp
65.95

73.95

67.95

A Variety Platter of Grinders/Wraps

 

Variety of Imported Cheeses, Stuffed 
Peppers and Dry Sausages

Other Platters

Platter
Assorted  
Grinders/ 
Wraps

Stuffed   
Breads

Italian   
Appetizer

Includes 10-15pp

54.95

79.95

18-23pp

65.95

N/A

25-30pp

79.95

129.95

Cannoli’s, Italian Cookies, Cheesecake 
Burrito’s  with Angel Wings

Pudding Topped with Cinnamon/
Whipped Topping

An assortment of Italian and American 
Cookies with Angel Wings

Dessert Platters

Platter
Italian   
Desserts

Rice 
Pudding

Italian/  
American  
Cookies

Includes 10-15pp

24.95

21.95

18-23pp

N/A

29.95

25-30pp

44.95

39.95

CATERING MENU

We’ve got you catered!
WWW.NARDELLIS.COM

*Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, 
or eggs greatly reduces the risk of foodborne illness.

Purchase gift cards, download special offers and more at nardellis.com/gift-cards/

Featured on Travel Channel’s 
“Sandwich Paradise” as one of 
America’s BEST sandwiches!

Franchises
Available!

VOTED #1 GRINDER BY 
CONNECTICUT MAGAZINE 

YEAR AFTER YEAR.

For location information & 
more visit our website at

WWW.NARDELLIS.COM

	 79.95	 119.95	 159.95



CATERING TRAYS
The menu just begins here. You may customize any order to satisfy all your cravings. The possibilities are endless!

CATERING PACKAGES

Dressings: Nardelli’s House, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Parmesan Peppercorn, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 
Creamy Italian, Lite Italian, Thousand Island, Ranch, Lite Ranch, Honey Mustard, Caesar, Blue Cheese

A basic menu that gets the job done. Stuffed Shells, Roasted Potatoes, Green 

Bean Delight, Nardelli’s “Signature” Tossed Salad, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A menu that is simple and easy. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, Choice 

of Macaroni or Potato Salad, Italian American Cookie Tray.  

A more plentiful menu with a bit more to choose 

from, how much of each item is just plenty. Stuffed 

Shells, Sausage & Peppers with Mushrooms, 

Roasted Potatoes, Green Bean Delight, Nardelli’s 

“Signature” Tossed Salad, Chicken Cutlet 

Parmigiana, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A menu that consists of just the right amount 

of choices. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, 

Fresh Mozzarella n Tomato Salad, Nardelli’s 

“Signature” Tossed Salad, Italian American 

Cookie Tray.

A menu that features the dilemma of what 

to choose from, how much is enough. Stuffed 

Shells, Sausage & Peppers with Mushrooms, 

Roasted Potatoes, Green Bean Delight, 

Craisin/Walnut Salad with Feta, Balsamic 

Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary, Eggplant 

Parmigiana, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A big menu for the big shot that wants 

everything. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, 

Fresh Mozzarella n Tomato Salad, Craisin/

Walnut Salad with Feta, Stuffed Bread Platter,

Italian Dessert Platter.

10-15pp

$149

18-23pp

$199

25-30pp

$259

10-15pp 18-23pp 25-30pp

10-15pp

$249

18-23pp

$369

25-30pp

$489

10-15pp 18-23pp 25-30pp

10-15pp

$339

18-23pp

$459

25-30pp

$599

10-15pp

$239

18-23pp

$329

25-30pp

$429

“Back to Basics” “Take it Easy”

“Just Right”

“Enough is Enough”

#4#1

#5#2

#6#3

Add Hot Soup 
to any Plan

$34.95 

Special pricing applies to Plans only.

Fresh Salads
Nardelli’s “Signature“ Tossed Salad

Chef Salad

Tossed Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Grilled Salmon Salad

Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato Salad

Cavatelli n Broccoli Salad

Cous Cous Quinoa

Tortellini Salad

Cole Slaw

Potato Salad

Macaroni Salad

Fruit Salad (Seasonal)

Craisin/Walnut Salad with Feta

Bread & Butter

Rolls

Full Paper Goods

10-15pp
34.95

34.95

21.95

34.95

34.95

29.95

27.95

37.65

27.95

21.95

21.95

21.95

22.95

34.95

12.95

12.95

18-23pp
49.95

49.95

32.95

49.95

49.95

45.95

42.95

N/A

42.95

23.95

29.95

29.95

34.95

49.95

14.95

14.95

25-30pp
69.95

69.95

46.95

69.95

69.95

59.95

54.95

74.95

54.95

31.95

39.95

39.95

45.95

69.95

17.95

17.95

(Paper goods include serving utensils)

HOT PLANS COLD PLANS

(Ask for availability, kettle serves 18, additional charge for choice soups)

Hot Entrées
Baked Ziti

Stuffed Shells

Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Sausage

Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Grilled Chicken

Lasagna (Meat or Veggie)

Pulled Pork

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana

Sausage w/ Peppers & Mushrooms

Lemon Grilled Chicken w/Capers

Baked Ham Chicken

Bacon Mushroom Chicken

Hot Pepper Prosciutto Chicken

Eggplant Chicken

Mozzarella Tomato Chicken w/Bacon

Garlic Chicken

Pesto Chicken

Balsamic Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary

Chipotle Grilled Chicken

Baked Stuffed Clams

Green Bean Delight

Eggplant Parmigiana

Stuffed Eggplant Parmigiana

Meatballs

Roasted Potatoes

Hot Soup

10-15pp

39.95

55.95

37.95

37.95

49.95

69.95

55.95

55.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

33.95

23.95

57.95

N/A

44.95

24.95

18-23pp

58.95

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

95.95

N/A

84.95

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

69.95

34.95

37.95

25-30pp

72.95

89.95

74.95

74.95

95.95

119.95

109.95

109.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

65.95

42.95

109.95

129.95

84.95

49.95

Our Favorite! Best Value!

“That’s a Plenty”

“Big Shot”

CATERING TRAYS
The menu just begins here. You may customize any order to satisfy all your cravings. The possibilities are endless!

CATERING PACKAGES

Dressings: Nardelli’s House, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Parmesan Peppercorn, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 
Creamy Italian, Lite Italian, Thousand Island, Ranch, Lite Ranch, Honey Mustard, Caesar, Blue Cheese

A basic menu that gets the job done. Stuffed Shells, Roasted Potatoes, Green 

Bean Delight, Nardelli’s “Signature” Tossed Salad, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A menu that is simple and easy. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, Choice 

of Macaroni or Potato Salad, Italian American Cookie Tray.  

A more plentiful menu with a bit more to choose 

from, how much of each item is just plenty. Stuffed 

Shells, Sausage & Peppers with Mushrooms, 

Roasted Potatoes, Green Bean Delight, Nardelli’s 

“Signature” Tossed Salad, Chicken Cutlet 

Parmigiana, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A menu that consists of just the right amount 

of choices. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, 

Fresh Mozzarella n Tomato Salad, Nardelli’s 

“Signature” Tossed Salad, Italian American 

Cookie Tray.

A menu that features the dilemma of what 

to choose from, how much is enough. Stuffed 

Shells, Sausage & Peppers with Mushrooms, 

Roasted Potatoes, Green Bean Delight, 

Craisin/Walnut Salad with Feta, Balsamic 

Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary, Eggplant 

Parmigiana, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A big menu for the big shot that wants 

everything. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, 

Fresh Mozzarella n Tomato Salad, Craisin/

Walnut Salad with Feta, Stuffed Bread Platter,

Italian Dessert Platter.

10-15pp

$149

18-23pp

$199

25-30pp

$259

10-15pp 18-23pp 25-30pp

10-15pp

$249

18-23pp

$369

25-30pp

$489

10-15pp 18-23pp 25-30pp

10-15pp

$339

18-23pp

$459

25-30pp

$599

10-15pp

$239

18-23pp

$329

25-30pp

$429

“Back to Basics” “Take it Easy”

“Just Right”

“Enough is Enough”

#4#1

#5#2

#6#3

Add Hot Soup 
to any Plan

$34.95 

Special pricing applies to Plans only.

Fresh Salads
Nardelli’s “Signature“ Tossed Salad

Chef Salad

Tossed Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Grilled Salmon Salad

Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato Salad

Cavatelli n Broccoli Salad

Cous Cous Quinoa

Tortellini Salad

Cole Slaw

Potato Salad

Macaroni Salad

Fruit Salad (Seasonal)

Craisin/Walnut Salad with Feta

Bread & Butter

Rolls

Full Paper Goods

10-15pp
34.95

34.95

21.95

34.95

34.95

29.95

27.95

37.65

27.95

21.95

21.95

21.95

22.95

34.95

12.95

12.95

18-23pp
49.95

49.95

32.95

49.95

49.95

45.95

42.95

N/A

42.95

23.95

29.95

29.95

34.95

49.95

14.95

14.95

25-30pp
69.95

69.95

46.95

69.95

69.95

59.95

54.95

74.95

54.95

31.95

39.95

39.95

45.95

69.95

17.95

17.95

(Paper goods include serving utensils)

HOT PLANS COLD PLANS

(Ask for availability, kettle serves 18, additional charge for choice soups)

Hot Entrées
Baked Ziti

Stuffed Shells

Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Sausage

Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Grilled Chicken

Lasagna (Meat or Veggie)

Pulled Pork

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana

Sausage w/ Peppers & Mushrooms

Lemon Grilled Chicken w/Capers

Baked Ham Chicken

Bacon Mushroom Chicken

Hot Pepper Prosciutto Chicken

Eggplant Chicken

Mozzarella Tomato Chicken w/Bacon

Garlic Chicken

Pesto Chicken

Balsamic Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary

Chipotle Grilled Chicken

Baked Stuffed Clams

Green Bean Delight

Eggplant Parmigiana

Stuffed Eggplant Parmigiana

Meatballs

Roasted Potatoes

Hot Soup

10-15pp

39.95

55.95

37.95

37.95

49.95

69.95

55.95

55.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

33.95

23.95

57.95

N/A

44.95

24.95

18-23pp

58.95

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

95.95

N/A

84.95

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

69.95

34.95

37.95

25-30pp

72.95

89.95

74.95

74.95

95.95

119.95

109.95

109.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

65.95

42.95

109.95

129.95

84.95

49.95

Our Favorite! Best Value!

“That’s a Plenty”

“Big Shot”

CATERING TRAYS
The menu just begins here. You may customize any order to satisfy all your cravings. The possibilities are endless!

CATERING PACKAGES

Dressings: Nardelli’s House, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Parmesan Peppercorn, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 
Creamy Italian, Lite Italian, Thousand Island, Ranch, Lite Ranch, Honey Mustard, Caesar, Blue Cheese

A basic menu that gets the job done. Stuffed Shells, Roasted Potatoes, Green 

Bean Delight, Nardelli’s “Signature” Tossed Salad, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A menu that is simple and easy. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, Choice 

of Macaroni or Potato Salad, Italian American Cookie Tray.  

A more plentiful menu with a bit more to choose 

from, how much of each item is just plenty. Stuffed 

Shells, Sausage & Peppers with Mushrooms, 

Roasted Potatoes, Green Bean Delight, Nardelli’s 

“Signature” Tossed Salad, Chicken Cutlet 

Parmigiana, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A menu that consists of just the right amount 

of choices. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, 

Fresh Mozzarella n Tomato Salad, Nardelli’s 

“Signature” Tossed Salad, Italian American 

Cookie Tray.

A menu that features the dilemma of what 

to choose from, how much is enough. Stuffed 

Shells, Sausage & Peppers with Mushrooms, 

Roasted Potatoes, Green Bean Delight, 

Craisin/Walnut Salad with Feta, Balsamic 

Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary, Eggplant 

Parmigiana, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A big menu for the big shot that wants 

everything. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, 

Fresh Mozzarella n Tomato Salad, Craisin/

Walnut Salad with Feta, Stuffed Bread Platter,

Italian Dessert Platter.

10-15pp

$149

18-23pp

$199

25-30pp

$259

10-15pp 18-23pp 25-30pp

10-15pp

$249

18-23pp

$369

25-30pp

$489

10-15pp 18-23pp 25-30pp

10-15pp

$339

18-23pp

$459

25-30pp

$599

10-15pp

$239

18-23pp

$329

25-30pp

$429

“Back to Basics” “Take it Easy”

“Just Right”

“Enough is Enough”

#4#1

#5#2

#6#3

Add Hot Soup 
to any Plan

$34.95 

Special pricing applies to Plans only.

Fresh Salads
Nardelli’s “Signature“ Tossed Salad

Chef Salad

Tossed Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Grilled Salmon Salad

Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato Salad

Cavatelli n Broccoli Salad

Cous Cous Quinoa

Tortellini Salad

Cole Slaw

Potato Salad

Macaroni Salad

Fruit Salad (Seasonal)

Craisin/Walnut Salad with Feta

Bread & Butter

Rolls

Full Paper Goods

10-15pp
34.95

34.95

21.95

34.95

34.95

29.95

27.95

37.65

27.95

21.95

21.95

21.95

22.95

34.95

12.95

12.95

18-23pp
49.95

49.95

32.95

49.95

49.95

45.95

42.95

N/A

42.95

23.95

29.95

29.95

34.95

49.95

14.95

14.95

25-30pp
69.95

69.95

46.95

69.95

69.95

59.95

54.95

74.95

54.95

31.95

39.95

39.95

45.95

69.95

17.95

17.95

(Paper goods include serving utensils)

HOT PLANS COLD PLANS

(Ask for availability, kettle serves 18, additional charge for choice soups)

Hot Entrées
Baked Ziti

Stuffed Shells

Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Sausage

Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Grilled Chicken

Lasagna (Meat or Veggie)

Pulled Pork

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana

Sausage w/ Peppers & Mushrooms

Lemon Grilled Chicken w/Capers

Baked Ham Chicken

Bacon Mushroom Chicken

Hot Pepper Prosciutto Chicken

Eggplant Chicken

Mozzarella Tomato Chicken w/Bacon

Garlic Chicken

Pesto Chicken

Balsamic Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary

Chipotle Grilled Chicken

Baked Stuffed Clams

Green Bean Delight

Eggplant Parmigiana

Stuffed Eggplant Parmigiana

Meatballs

Roasted Potatoes

Hot Soup

10-15pp

39.95

55.95

37.95

37.95

49.95

69.95

55.95

55.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

33.95

23.95

57.95

N/A

44.95

24.95

18-23pp

58.95

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

95.95

N/A

84.95

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

69.95

34.95

37.95

25-30pp

72.95

89.95

74.95

74.95

95.95

119.95

109.95

109.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

65.95

42.95

109.95

129.95

84.95

49.95

Our Favorite! Best Value!

“That’s a Plenty”

“Big Shot”

Mac ‘n White Cheddar Cheese	 59.99	   N/A                  99.99
Baked Ziti	 39.95	 58.95	 72.95
Stuffed Shells	 55.95	   N/A	 89.95
Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Sausage	 37.95	   N/A 	 74.95
Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Grilled Chicken	 37.95	   N/A 	 74.95
Lasagna (Meat or Veggie)	 49.95	   N/A 	 95.95
Pulled Pork	 69.95	 95.95 	 119.95
Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana	 55.95	   N/A 	 109.95
Sausage w/ Peppers & Mushrooms	 55.95	 84.95 	 109.95
Lemon Grilled Chicken w/Capers	 69.95	   N/A 	 134.95
Baked Ham Chicken	 69.95	   N/A 	 134.95
Bacon Mushroom Chicken	 69.95	   N/A 	 134.95
Hot Pepper Prosciutto Chicken	 69.95	   N/A 	 134.95
Eggplant Chicken	 69.95	   N/A 	 134.95
Mozzarella Tomato Chicken w/Bacon	 69.95	   N/A 	 134.95
Garlic Chicken	 69.95	   N/A 	 134.95
Pesto Chicken	 69.95	   N/A 	 134.95
Balsamic Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary	 69.95	   N/A 	 134.95
Chipotle Grilled Chicken	 69.95	   N/A 	 134.95
Baked Stuffed Clams	 33.95	   N/A 	 65.95
Green Bean Delight	 23.95	   N/A 	 42.95
Eggplant Parmigiana	 57.95	   N/A 	 109.95
Stuffed Eggplant Parmigiana	  N/A	   N/A 	 129.95
Meatballs	 44.95	 69.95	 84.95
Roasted Potatoes	 24.95	 34.95 	 49.95
Hot Soup		  37.95
                    (Ask for availability, kettle serves 18, additional charge for choice soups)

Nardelli’s “Signature” Tossed Salad	 34.95	 49.95 	 69.95
Chef Salad	 34.95	 49.95 	 69.95
Tossed Salad	 21.95	 32.95 	 46.95
Chicken Caesar Salad	 34.95	 49.95 	 69.95
Grilled Salmon Salad	 34.95	 49.95 	 69.95
Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato Salad	 29.95	 45.95 	 59.95
Cavatelli n Broccoli Salad	 27.95	 42.95 	 54.95
Cous Cous Quinoa	 37.65	   N/A 	 74.95
Tortellini Salad	 27.95	 42.95 	 54.95
Cole Slaw	 21.95	 23.95 	 31.95
Potato Salad	 21.95	 29.95 	 39.95
Macaroni Salad	 21.95	 29.95 	 39.95
Fruit Salad (Seasonal)	 22.95	 34.95 	 45.95
Craisin/Walnut Salad with Feta	 34.95	 49.95 	 69.95
Bread & Butter	 12.95	 14.95 	 17.95
Rolls	 4.49/Dozen
Full Paper Goods	 12.95	 14.95 	 17.95

CATERING TRAYS
The menu just begins here. You may customize any order to satisfy all your cravings. The possibilities are endless!

CATERING PACKAGES

Dressings: Nardelli’s House, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Parmesan Peppercorn, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 
Creamy Italian, Lite Italian, Thousand Island, Ranch, Lite Ranch, Honey Mustard, Caesar, Blue Cheese

A basic menu that gets the job done. Stuffed Shells, Roasted Potatoes, Green 

Bean Delight, Nardelli’s “Signature” Tossed Salad, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A menu that is simple and easy. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, Choice 

of Macaroni or Potato Salad, Italian American Cookie Tray.  

A more plentiful menu with a bit more to choose 

from, how much of each item is just plenty. Stuffed 

Shells, Sausage & Peppers with Mushrooms, 

Roasted Potatoes, Green Bean Delight, Nardelli’s 

“Signature” Tossed Salad, Chicken Cutlet 

Parmigiana, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A menu that consists of just the right amount 

of choices. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, 

Fresh Mozzarella n Tomato Salad, Nardelli’s 

“Signature” Tossed Salad, Italian American 

Cookie Tray.

A menu that features the dilemma of what 

to choose from, how much is enough. Stuffed 

Shells, Sausage & Peppers with Mushrooms, 

Roasted Potatoes, Green Bean Delight, 

Craisin/Walnut Salad with Feta, Balsamic 

Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary, Eggplant 

Parmigiana, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A big menu for the big shot that wants 

everything. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, 

Fresh Mozzarella n Tomato Salad, Craisin/

Walnut Salad with Feta, Stuffed Bread Platter,

Italian Dessert Platter.

10-15pp

$149

18-23pp

$199

25-30pp

$259

10-15pp 18-23pp 25-30pp

10-15pp

$249

18-23pp

$369

25-30pp

$489

10-15pp 18-23pp 25-30pp

10-15pp

$339

18-23pp

$459

25-30pp

$599

10-15pp

$239

18-23pp

$329

25-30pp

$429

“Back to Basics” “Take it Easy”

“Just Right”

“Enough is Enough”

#4#1

#5#2

#6#3

Add Hot Soup 
to any Plan

$34.95 

Special pricing applies to Plans only.
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Cous Cous Quinoa
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Bread & Butter
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(Paper goods include serving utensils)

HOT PLANS COLD PLANS

(Ask for availability, kettle serves 18, additional charge for choice soups)

Hot Entrées
Baked Ziti

Stuffed Shells

Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Sausage

Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Grilled Chicken

Lasagna (Meat or Veggie)

Pulled Pork

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana

Sausage w/ Peppers & Mushrooms

Lemon Grilled Chicken w/Capers

Baked Ham Chicken

Bacon Mushroom Chicken

Hot Pepper Prosciutto Chicken

Eggplant Chicken

Mozzarella Tomato Chicken w/Bacon

Garlic Chicken

Pesto Chicken

Balsamic Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary

Chipotle Grilled Chicken

Baked Stuffed Clams

Green Bean Delight

Eggplant Parmigiana

Stuffed Eggplant Parmigiana

Meatballs

Roasted Potatoes

Hot Soup
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Our Favorite! Best Value!

“That’s a Plenty”

“Big Shot”

CATERING TRAYS
The menu just begins here. You may customize any order to satisfy all your cravings. The possibilities are endless!

CATERING PACKAGES

Dressings: Nardelli’s House, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Parmesan Peppercorn, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 
Creamy Italian, Lite Italian, Thousand Island, Ranch, Lite Ranch, Honey Mustard, Caesar, Blue Cheese

A basic menu that gets the job done. Stuffed Shells, Roasted Potatoes, Green 

Bean Delight, Nardelli’s “Signature” Tossed Salad, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A menu that is simple and easy. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, Choice 

of Macaroni or Potato Salad, Italian American Cookie Tray.  

A more plentiful menu with a bit more to choose 

from, how much of each item is just plenty. Stuffed 

Shells, Sausage & Peppers with Mushrooms, 

Roasted Potatoes, Green Bean Delight, Nardelli’s 

“Signature” Tossed Salad, Chicken Cutlet 

Parmigiana, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A menu that consists of just the right amount 

of choices. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, 

Fresh Mozzarella n Tomato Salad, Nardelli’s 

“Signature” Tossed Salad, Italian American 

Cookie Tray.

A menu that features the dilemma of what 

to choose from, how much is enough. Stuffed 

Shells, Sausage & Peppers with Mushrooms, 

Roasted Potatoes, Green Bean Delight, 

Craisin/Walnut Salad with Feta, Balsamic 

Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary, Eggplant 

Parmigiana, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A big menu for the big shot that wants 

everything. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, 

Fresh Mozzarella n Tomato Salad, Craisin/

Walnut Salad with Feta, Stuffed Bread Platter,

Italian Dessert Platter.
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“Back to Basics” “Take it Easy”

“Just Right”

“Enough is Enough”
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Add Hot Soup 
to any Plan

$34.95 

Special pricing applies to Plans only.
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Nardelli’s “Signature“ Tossed Salad
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Grilled Salmon Salad
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Cavatelli n Broccoli Salad
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Rolls

Full Paper Goods

10-15pp
34.95

34.95

21.95

34.95

34.95

29.95

27.95

37.65

27.95

21.95

21.95

21.95

22.95

34.95

12.95

12.95

18-23pp
49.95

49.95

32.95

49.95

49.95

45.95

42.95

N/A

42.95

23.95

29.95

29.95

34.95

49.95

14.95

14.95

25-30pp
69.95

69.95

46.95

69.95

69.95

59.95

54.95

74.95

54.95

31.95

39.95

39.95

45.95

69.95

17.95

17.95

(Paper goods include serving utensils)

HOT PLANS COLD PLANS

(Ask for availability, kettle serves 18, additional charge for choice soups)

Hot Entrées
Baked Ziti

Stuffed Shells

Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Sausage

Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Grilled Chicken

Lasagna (Meat or Veggie)

Pulled Pork

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana

Sausage w/ Peppers & Mushrooms

Lemon Grilled Chicken w/Capers

Baked Ham Chicken

Bacon Mushroom Chicken

Hot Pepper Prosciutto Chicken

Eggplant Chicken

Mozzarella Tomato Chicken w/Bacon

Garlic Chicken

Pesto Chicken

Balsamic Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary

Chipotle Grilled Chicken

Baked Stuffed Clams

Green Bean Delight

Eggplant Parmigiana

Stuffed Eggplant Parmigiana

Meatballs

Roasted Potatoes

Hot Soup
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Our Favorite! Best Value!

“That’s a Plenty”

“Big Shot”

CATERING TRAYS
The menu just begins here. You may customize any order to satisfy all your cravings. The possibilities are endless!

CATERING PACKAGES

Dressings: Nardelli’s House, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Parmesan Peppercorn, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 
Creamy Italian, Lite Italian, Thousand Island, Ranch, Lite Ranch, Honey Mustard, Caesar, Blue Cheese

A basic menu that gets the job done. Stuffed Shells, Roasted Potatoes, Green 

Bean Delight, Nardelli’s “Signature” Tossed Salad, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A menu that is simple and easy. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, Choice 

of Macaroni or Potato Salad, Italian American Cookie Tray.  

A more plentiful menu with a bit more to choose 

from, how much of each item is just plenty. Stuffed 

Shells, Sausage & Peppers with Mushrooms, 

Roasted Potatoes, Green Bean Delight, Nardelli’s 

“Signature” Tossed Salad, Chicken Cutlet 

Parmigiana, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A menu that consists of just the right amount 

of choices. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, 

Fresh Mozzarella n Tomato Salad, Nardelli’s 

“Signature” Tossed Salad, Italian American 

Cookie Tray.

A menu that features the dilemma of what 

to choose from, how much is enough. Stuffed 

Shells, Sausage & Peppers with Mushrooms, 

Roasted Potatoes, Green Bean Delight, 

Craisin/Walnut Salad with Feta, Balsamic 

Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary, Eggplant 

Parmigiana, Sliced Bread & Butter.

A big menu for the big shot that wants 

everything. Assorted Grinders/Wraps Platter, 

Fresh Mozzarella n Tomato Salad, Craisin/

Walnut Salad with Feta, Stuffed Bread Platter,

Italian Dessert Platter.
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“Back to Basics” “Take it Easy”

“Just Right”

“Enough is Enough”
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Add Hot Soup 
to any Plan

$34.95 

Special pricing applies to Plans only.
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Grilled Salmon Salad

Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato Salad

Cavatelli n Broccoli Salad

Cous Cous Quinoa

Tortellini Salad
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HOT PLANS COLD PLANS

(Ask for availability, kettle serves 18, additional charge for choice soups)
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Cavatelli n Broccoli w/Sausage
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Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana

Sausage w/ Peppers & Mushrooms

Lemon Grilled Chicken w/Capers

Baked Ham Chicken

Bacon Mushroom Chicken

Hot Pepper Prosciutto Chicken

Eggplant Chicken

Mozzarella Tomato Chicken w/Bacon

Garlic Chicken

Pesto Chicken

Balsamic Grilled Chicken w/Rosemary

Chipotle Grilled Chicken

Baked Stuffed Clams

Green Bean Delight

Eggplant Parmigiana

Stuffed Eggplant Parmigiana

Meatballs

Roasted Potatoes
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10-15pp

39.95

55.95

37.95

37.95

49.95

69.95

55.95

55.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

69.95

33.95

23.95

57.95

N/A

44.95

24.95

18-23pp

58.95

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

95.95

N/A

84.95

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

69.95

34.95

37.95

25-30pp

72.95

89.95

74.95

74.95

95.95

119.95

109.95

109.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

134.95

65.95

42.95

109.95

129.95

84.95

49.95

Our Favorite! Best Value!

“That’s a Plenty”

“Big Shot”

*11/2020. Prices always subject to change without notice

$129 $189 $259

$179 $259 $349

	 5.99/Dozen


